G-LINK GLT4160L04
4M X 4 CMOS DYNAMIC RAM WITH EXTENDED DATA OUTPUT
Nov 2001 (Rev.3.2)
G-Link Technology
2701 Northwestern Parkway
Santa Clara, CA 95051, U.S.A.
G-Link Technology Corporation,Taiwan
6F, No. 24-2, Industry E. RD, IV, Science Based

VIH-
VIL-WE
NOTE : OE , Address = Don’t Care
G-LINK GLT4160L04
4M X 4 CMOS DYNAMIC RAM WITH EXTENDED DATA OUTPUT
Nov 2001 (Rev.3.2)
G-Link Technology
2701 Northwestern Parkway
Santa Clara, CA 95051, U.S.A.
G-Link Technology Corporation,Taiwan
6F, No. 24-2, Industry E. RD, IV, Science Based
Industrial Park, Hsin Chu, Taiwan.
- 20 -
Ordering Information
Part Number SPEED POWER FEATURE TEMPERATURE PACKAGE
GLT4160L04-40J3 40ns Normal EDO Commercial SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04-50J3 50ns Normal EDO Commercial SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04-60J3 60ns Normal EDO Commercial SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04-70J3 70ns Normal EDO Commercial SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04E-40J3 40ns Normal EDO Extended SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04E-50J3 50ns Normal EDO Extended SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04E-60J3 60ns Normal EDO Extended SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04E-70J3 70ns Normal EDO Extended SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04S-40J3 40ns Self Refresh EDO Commercial SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04S-50J3 50ns Self Refresh EDO Commercial SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04S-60J3 60ns Self Refresh EDO Commercial SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04S-70J3 70ns Self Refresh EDO Commercial SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04SE-40J3 40ns Self Refresh EDO Extended SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04SE-50J3 50ns Self Refresh EDO Extended SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04SE-60J3 60ns Self Refresh EDO Extended SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04SE-70J3 70ns Self Refresh EDO Extended SOJ 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04-40TC 40ns Normal EDO Commercial TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04-50TC 50ns Normal EDO Commercial TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04-60TC 60ns Normal EDO Commercial TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04-70TC 70ns Normal EDO Commercial TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04E-40TC 40ns Normal EDO Extended TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04E-50TC 50ns Normal EDO Extended TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04E-60TC 60ns Normal EDO Extended TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04E-70TC 70ns Normal EDO Extended TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04S-40TC 40ns Self Refresh EDO Commercial TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04S-50TC 50ns Self Refresh EDO Commercial TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04S-60TC 60ns Self Refresh EDO Commercial TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04S-70TC 70ns Self Refresh EDO Commercial TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04SE-40TC 40ns Self Refresh EDO Extended TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04SE-50TC 50ns Self Refresh EDO Extended TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04SE-60TC 60ns Self Refresh EDO Extended TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
GLT4160L04SE-70TC 70ns Self Refresh EDO Extended TSOPII 300mil 26(24)L
G-LINK GLT4160L04
4M X 4 CMOS DYNAMIC RAM WITH EXTENDED DATA OUTPUT
Nov 2001 (Rev.3.2)
G-Link Technology
2701 Northwestern Parkway